RECEWED Howard R. Lind
SO 1R AN R A Post Office Box 912
é’él ] f‘-'iU"! I & AT G G\J MCLean, Vlrg].nla 22101

FEC MAIL BENTER
November 11, 2014

Federal Election Commission
999 E Street, N.W.
Washington, District of Columbia 20463

Re: Committee ID No. C00557983 — Form 99 Submission
To W}iom It May} Concern:

In response to your letter dated October 22, 2104, regarding the termination of the above-
referenced committee, this letter clarifies the committee’s termination report. As the attached
letter documents, the outstanding loan balance owed by the committee to the candidate has been
forgiven.

~ Sincerely,

/W/Q-%@/

Howard R. Lind



I 1 PN AN

Howie Lind for Congress, Inc.

Post Office Box 912
McLean, Virginia 22101

Attn: Michael Rumberg,

Treasurer

Dear Mike:

WED '

RECE
HBIHNGY 18 &N 800

y
FEC MAIL BEWTER

f'rl

September 30, 2014

Howard R. Lind
Post Office Box 912

McLean, Virginia 22101

Re: Forgiveness of Loan to Committee

This letter confirms that on September 30, 2014, I forgave the following loans, totaling
$147,820.90, that I had made using my personal funds to Howie Lind for Congress, Inc. (the

“Committee”):
Date
2/12/2014
3/6/2014
3/17/2014
3/25/2014

4/8/2014

4/29/2014

Amount

$75,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$11,000.00
$10,300.00

Sincerely,

Howard R. Lind

Outstanding

$71,520.90
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$11,000.00
$10, 300 00

oo 2 Lo



EHTTHNTUUT _:__::_:_E fefliepls E_.____.__ o | )

m.,m..w T .

(\l .

nd
M\w\V \\..Q \QQ%XCNmVA\\D
32

LAFS D bbb | %

q
(153303

| NeSSTIGM0D 19l 52927 g%\w@@h\ g3

Joree YN
T REWS RO ACH TE |

iR ST e

e RTRTE
14@=ﬂ Tt - Oosn Q\/\ 7 Qﬁ QV\N\,Q\?@&



OETE 1+ fala= NI

Federal Election Commission
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS

The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

Date of Receipt
Hand Delivered

Postm'arke
USPS First Class Mail
kY et
Postmarked (R/C)
USPS Registered/Certified ' '
. Postmarked
USPS Priority Mail -
Postmarked

USPS Priority Mail Express

Postmark lllegible

No Postmark

- Shipping Date
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): o ,

Next Business Day Delivery

_ Date of Receipt
Received from House Records & Registration Office

- Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office '

Date of Receipt
Received from Electronic Filing Office

Date of Recei‘pt or Postmarked

Other (Specify):
| ’ | ) /8%4’. ~
PREPARER DATE PREPARED

(8/2013)




