## RECEIVED

2014 NOV 18 AM 8: 05

### FEC MAIL CENTER

#### November 11, 2014

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, N.W. Washington, District of Columbia 20463

#### Re: Committee ID No. C00557983 - Form 99 Submission

To Whom It May Concern:

In response to your letter dated October 22, 2104, regarding the termination of the abovereferenced committee, this letter clarifies the committee's termination report. As the attached letter documents, the outstanding loan balance owed by the committee to the candidate has been forgiven.

Sincerely,

Home R. Lid

Howard R. Lind

Howard R. Lind Post Office Box 912

i

McLean, Virginia 22101

## RECEIVED

# MILINOV 18 AN 8:05 FEC MAIL CENTER

Howard R. Lind Post Office Box 912 McLean, Virginia 22101

### September 30, 2014

Howie Lind for Congress, Inc. Post Office Box 912 McLean, Virginia 22101

Attn: Michael Rumberg, Treasurer

### **Re:** Forgiveness of Loan to Committee

Dear Mike:

This letter confirms that on September 30, 2014, I forgave the following loans, totaling \$147,820.90, that I had made using my personal funds to Howie Lind for Congress, Inc. (the "Committee"):

Date	Amount	<b>Outstanding</b>
2/12/2014	\$75,000.00	\$71,520.90
3/6/2014	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3/17/2014	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3/25/2014	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4/8/2014	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
4/29/2014	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00

Sincerely,

Lind Howa

Howard R. Lind

անդերանություններություներություն FERROL EVERTON COMMISSION WASHNGRON, DC 20463 ACTOR LUNALSED TRADE 1M4 - 0645 T Z MA HOOZ MONY ZE 999 E STREET NW Mclean, VA 22001 How NOD R. LIND P.O. BOX 712 EC WAIL CEMLEY 31人0时时纪 çi) :§ 14 RECEIVED

Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.			
Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt		
USPS First Class Mail	Postmarked		
USPS Registered/Certified	Postmarked (R/C)		
USPS Priority Mail	Postmarked		
¢			
USPS Priority Mail Express	Postmarked		
Postmark Illegible			
No Postmark			
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):	Shipping Date		
Next Business D	Day Delivery		
Received from House Records & Registration Office	Date of Receipt		
Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt		
Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt		
Date of Rec	eipt or Postmarked		
PREPARER	11 /18/14 DATE PREPARED		
(8/2013)			